
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 4-6, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  737.6321

95 R. Hayden  837.6502

99 G. May  737.7373

34 M. Barnes  1137.7964

12 B. Attard  937.9705

69 D. Eslick  337.9996

11 B. Spies  238.0487

6 D. Buckmaster  1238.1128

79 B. Young  1338.2319

244 J. Herrin  338.27010

360 M. Beck  838.29611

56 T. Meiring  1638.41212

220 G. Carter  638.50013

120 T. McDonald  1138.50314

312 A. Seeley  1638.51015

85 R. Elleby  638.54916

39 S. Fouchek  1038.87717

727 S. Ryan  338.97718

660 J. Wood  639.00319

47 O. Caylor  1439.06220

29 B. Long  339.14721

328 G. Laya  439.29222

295 B. Parrish  639.31423

301 M. Shreve  1339.75524

42 C. Siebenhaar  639.85325

262 D. Rosno  239.96226

900 R. Clay  440.18027

177 J. Ford  640.25528

172 J. Zalusky  1540.32429

127 S. Van Hawk  240.40530

269 J. Rock Page  440.58231

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1230.5531

99 G. May  1430.6552

95 R. Hayden  1230.6833

69 D. Eslick  1230.7534

12 B. Attard  1030.8475

34 M. Barnes  630.8616

11 B. Spies  230.9497

85 R. Elleby  1631.1668

6 D. Buckmaster  1231.1939

312 A. Seeley  1531.21810

79 B. Young  1031.22511

244 J. Herrin  231.30412

56 T. Meiring  1531.36513

360 M. Beck  1231.51014

47 O. Caylor  931.65215

220 G. Carter  431.66316

120 T. McDonald  1431.75517

39 S. Fouchek  1531.85418

727 S. Ryan  231.95119

660 J. Wood  1632.07320

295 B. Parrish  832.13321

328 G. Laya  232.35222

29 B. Long  432.39223

42 C. Siebenhaar  632.49024

900 R. Clay  1432.79025

127 S. Van Hawk  232.95726

262 D. Rosno  232.96227

301 M. Shreve  1633.03428

177 J. Ford  1633.12129

269 J. Rock Page  1533.29030

172 J. Zalusky  1533.50731

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1319.7171

95 R. Hayden  719.8082

99 G. May  719.8573

12 B. Attard  719.8754

34 M. Barnes  1019.8855

69 D. Eslick  419.9506

11 B. Spies  720.0647

79 B. Young  1220.1018

244 J. Herrin  1520.1919

6 D. Buckmaster  1220.19910

56 T. Meiring  1520.22111

85 R. Elleby  720.25812

360 M. Beck  1220.29813

312 A. Seeley  1520.42914

220 G. Carter  1620.44215

120 T. McDonald  820.51316

47 O. Caylor  620.51317

660 J. Wood  720.64918

727 S. Ryan  720.67819

39 S. Fouchek  1620.69220

29 B. Long  420.71021

295 B. Parrish  820.71222

328 G. Laya  420.99223

42 C. Siebenhaar  621.18524

900 R. Clay  1221.18925

301 M. Shreve  1521.23426

262 D. Rosno  121.28227

177 J. Ford  721.33028

127 S. Van Hawk  221.37829

172 J. Zalusky  1421.43430

269 J. Rock Page  1221.50331
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